:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9683251

Aug 07, 2024 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 302,601 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 985413 - 0.018896776 ETH®
46.73 USD

2 985414 - 0.018681646 ETH®
46.19 USD

3 985415 - 0.018858302 ETH®
46.63 USD

4 985416 - 0.018884542 ETH®
46.70 USD

S 985417 - 0.018382590 ETH®
45.46 USD

6 985418 - 0.018377607 ETH&®
45.44 USD

7 985419 - 0.018723112 ETH®
46.30 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9683251
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/302601
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985413
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985414
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985415
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985416
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985417
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985418
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985419
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Validator Id

985421

985422

985423

985424

985425

985426

985427

985428

985429

Validator Id

776883

Amount

- 0.019035806
47.07 USD

- 0.019011650
47.01 USD

- 0.019019221
47.03 USD

- 0.019003904
46.99 USD

- 0.018998804
46.98 USD

- 0.019040289
47.08 USD

- 0.019020514
47.03 USD

- 0.018968038
46.90 USD

- 0.018999315
46.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.045660937
112.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985421
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985422
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985423
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985424
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985425
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985426
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985427
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985428
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/985429
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/776883

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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